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General information about company

Scrip code 531399
Name of the company G.G.AUTOMOTIVE GEARS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1T) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 11 2081268 2081268 |26.29 2081268 2081268 | 26.29
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 5370 5834899 5834899 | 73.71 5834899 5834899 | 73.71
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5381 7916167 7916167 | 100 7916167 7916167 | 100

file:///X:/ICompanywise/Listed%20companies/G.G.%20AUTOMOTIVE%20GEARS%20LTD/BSE%20COMPLIANCE%20AND%20STOCK%20EX...

3/19



7/19/2018

Shareholding Pattern Dece 17.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 26.29 933870
Group
B) Public 73.71 5476898
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6410768
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbf; of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully Pzirctll_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory ) paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VI) = per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1) | 1% | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of glass e | €355 | ol | Voting
eg:
V) (VD) |(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 2072935 2072935 | 26.19 2072935 2072935 | 26.19
undivided Family
(Slu)b—TOtal (4 10 2072935 2072935 | 26.19 2072935 2072935 | 26.19
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 8333 8333 0.11 8333 8333 0.11
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szlgb'Toml (A) 1 8333 8333 |0.11 8333 8333 |0.11
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 2081268 2081268 | 26.29 2081268 2081268 | 26.29
Group (A)=
A)D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 5065 4165125 4165125 | 52.62 4165125 4165125 | 52.62
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 796483 796483 | 10.06 796483 796483 | 10.06
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 292 873291 873291 | 11.03 873291 873291 |11.03
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 5370 5834899 5834899 | 73.71 5834899 5834899 | 73.71
Total Public
Shareholding 5370 5834899 5834899 | 73.71 5834899 5834899 | 73.71
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B@)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5381 7916167 7916167 | 100 7916167 7916167 | 100
Total 5381 7916167 7916167 | 100 7916167 7916167 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.19 933870
Sub-Total (A) 26.19 933870
0]
2) Foreign
(a) 0.11 0
Sub-Total (A)
0.11 0
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.29 933870
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 52.62 4017649
(a(ii)) 10.06 612617
(e) 11.03 846632
Sub-Total (B) 7371 5476898
3
Total Public
Shareholding
73.71 5476898
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 6410768
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 6410768
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

J S GAIJRA

PREM
GAJRA

INDIRA R
GAJRA

SWARANIJEET
SINGH
NAGPAUL

ANITA

RAVICHANDRAN

RAM GAJRA

KENNEDY
RAM GAJRA

PAN (1I)

AADPG6995M

AAKPG6710E

AAJPG14320

AAZPN2253R

AAHPRO973N

AAKPG5304P

AAKPGT7836N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.1

0.03

1.98

0.01

21.06

Number of Vot

ing Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

Class eg:y

Total

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.1

0.03

1.98

0.01

21.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.1

0.03

1.98

0.01

21.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1000 166 6833 1166 156500 691 767514
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VERSA J.GAJRA

SAVITRI J GAJRA

BELA BAJAJ

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPG7677Q

AEIPGO0755L

AABPG5984C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141000

93900

1666

2072935

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

141000

93900

1666

2072935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

26.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

141000

93900

1666

2072935

Class eg:y

Total

141000

93900

1666

2072935

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

0.02

26.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

0.02

26.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

933870

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH R. GAJRA Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8333 8333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8333 8333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11 0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8333 8333

Class eg:y

Total

8333 8333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11 0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11 0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not Textual Information(1)
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARAYAN SHRIVAS

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

BPVPS3147F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

453893

453893

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

453893

453893

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.73

5.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

453893

453893

Class eg:y

Total

453893

453893

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.73

5.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.73

5.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270027

270027

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATTON INTERNATIONAL

LTD

PAN (1I)

AABCP7901M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

100

23

130

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22831

27076

165609

20825

634421

350000

2529

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

22831

27076

165609

20825

634421

350000

2529

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.34

2.09

0.26

8.01

4.42

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22831

27076

165609

20825

634421

350000

2529

Class eg:y

Total

22831

27076

165609

20825

634421

350000

2529

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.34

2.09

0.26

8.01

4.42

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.34

2.09

0.26

8.01

4.42

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8500

27076

165609

20825

624622

350000
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1 L 1 1 1 L 1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 292

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 873291
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 873291
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 873291

Class eg:y

Total 873291

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

846632
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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