General information about company					
Scrip code	531399				
Name of the company	G.G.AUTOMOTIVE GEARS LTD				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Ri		V) Rights	S Total as a	
	held (IV) $\begin{array}{c} \text{snares} \\ \text{held (V)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{Receipts} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{(V)+(VI)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{(V)} \\ \text{(A)} \end{array}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2081268			2081268	26.29	2081268		2081268	26.29
(B)	Public	5370	5834899			5834899	73.71	5834899		5834899	73.71
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5381	7916167			7916167	100	7916167		7916167	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Ca Category of	Category of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (III)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi)	Shares Underlying Underlying No. of Shares	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.29					933870
(B)	Public				73.71					5476898
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6410768

ŗ	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of t	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	2072935			2072935	26.19	2072935		2072935	26.19
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	2072935			2072935	26.19	2072935		2072935	26.19
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	8333			8333	0.11	8333		8333	0.11
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	8333			8333	0.11	8333		8333	0.11
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	2081268			2081268	26.29	2081268		2081268	26.29
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder		•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5065	4165125			4165125	52.62	4165125		4165125	52.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	796483			796483	10.06	796483		796483	10.06
(e)	Any Other (specify)	292	873291			873291	11.03	873291		873291	11.03
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5370	5834899			5834899	73.71	5834899		5834899	73.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5370	5834899			5834899	73.71	5834899		5834899	73.71
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2)		5381	7916167			7916167	100	7916167		7916167	100
Total (A+B+C)		5381	7916167			7916167	100	7916167		7916167	100

Sr	Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.19					933870
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.19					933870
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				0.11					0
Sub-Total (A) (2)				0.11					0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.29					933870
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				52.62					4017649
(a(ii))				10.06					612617
(e)				11.03					846632
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.71					5476898
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.71					5476898
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6410768
Total (A+B+C				100					6410768

Searial No.	1						
Name of the		2	3	4	5	6	7
Shareholders (I)	J S GAJRA	PREM GAJRA	INDIRA R GAJRA	SWARANJEET SINGH NAGPAUL	ANITA RAVICHANDRAN	RAM GAJRA	KENNEDY RAM GAJRA
PAN (II)	AADPG6995M	AAKPG6710E	AAJPG1432O	AAZPN2253R	AAHPR0973N	AAKPG5304P	AAKPG7836N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	166	7666	2499	156500	1024	1667514
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	166	7666	2499	156500	1024	1667514
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.1	0.03	1.98	0.01	21.06
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	166	7666	2499	156500	1024	1667514
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	166	7666	2499	156500	1024	1667514
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0	0.1	0.03	1.98	0.01	21.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.1	0.03	1.98	0.01	21.06
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	I)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			• 	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumber	red (XIII)				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	166	6833	1166	156500	691	767514
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VERSA J.GAJRA	SAVITRI J GAJRA	BELA BAJAJ	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPG7677Q	AEIPG0755L	AABPG5984C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141000	93900	1666	2072935
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	141000	93900	1666	2072935
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.19	0.02	26.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	141000	93900	1666	2072935
Class eg:y				
Total	141000	93900	1666	2072935
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.19	0.02	26.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.19	0.02	26.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	933870
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/	Foreign Individuals)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH R. GAJRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8333	8333
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8333	8333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	8333	8333
Class eg:y		
Total	8333	8333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	0.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	0.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE

	and in maryidadi shareholders notding nomine	al share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARAYAN SHRIVAS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BPVPS3147F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	453893	453893
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	453893	453893
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.73	5.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	453893	453893
Class eg:y		
Total	453893	453893
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.73	5.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.73	5.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270027	270027
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1
Reason for not providing PAN		

			A	ny Other (s	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Employees
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						PATTON INTERNATIONAL LTD	
PAN (II)						AABCP7901M	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	14	100	23	130	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22831	27076	165609	20825	634421	350000	2529
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22831	27076	165609	20825	634421	350000	2529
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.34	2.09	0.26	8.01	4.42	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (E	X)			
Class eg: X	22831	27076	165609	20825	634421	350000	2529
Class eg:y							
Total	22831	27076	165609	20825	634421	350000	2529
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.34	2.09	0.26	8.01	4.42	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.34	2.09	0.26	8.01	4.42	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)	_	1	<u> </u>		
No. (a)			1				1
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8500	27076	165609	20825	624622	350000	0

1	1	1			1	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	292		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	873291		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	873291		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.02		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	873291		
Class eg:y			
Total	873291		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.02		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.02		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	846632		

Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	